
Team 1:  J-M Printing
Team 2:  Entwood Golf Course
Team 3:  Arnold Bar
Team 4:  Phat Bob's

Team 5:  Don Johnson Motors
Team 6:  Pine Drive
Team 7:  Gilman Corner Store
Team 8:  L&J Masonry & Concrete

2025 Tuesday Match Play League
League Schedule

Rnd Date Day 5:30p 5:30p 5:30p 5:30p

1 05/06/2025 Tue 4,5 3,6 2,7 1,8

2 05/13/2025 Tue 5,8 1,2 4,6 3,7

3 05/27/2025 Tue 1,3 2,8 4,7 5,6

4 06/03/2025 Tue 1,4 2,3 6,8 5,7

5 06/17/2025 Tue 1,5 3,8 2,4 6,7

6 06/24/2025 Tue 2,5 7,8 1,6 3,4

7 07/01/2025 EoH 2,6 4,8 1,7 3,5

8 07/08/2025 Tue 2,7 1,8 4,5 3,6

9 07/15/2025 Tue 5,8 3,7 1,2 4,6

10 07/22/2025 Tue 4,7 2,8 5,6 1,3

11 07/29/2025 Tue 5,7 6,8 1,4 2,3

12 08/05/2025 Tue 1,5 3,8 6,7 2,4

13 08/12/2025 Tue 2,5 1,6 7,8 3,4

14 08/19/2025 EoH 2,6 1,7 3,5 4,8

15 08/26/2025 Chm Championship

League Schedule https://www.x4golf.com/schedule.php
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